
 

Big Time Entertainment 
THE TABLE MOUNTAIN CONCERT SERIES IN THE PAUL PAUL THEATER 

Presented by Modelo Especial and Toyota 

All concerts begin at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 
 

Wednesday, Oct 2 $70/$60/$50/$40 Walker Hayes 

Thursday, Oct 3 $42/$32/$22 Sugar Ray 

Friday, Oct 4 $40/$30/$20 Sheila E. with Special Guest Midnight Star 

Saturday, Oct 5 $20/$15/$10 
Maria Divas de Cindy Shea 

Presented by FoodMaxx and O’Reilly Auto Parts 

Sunday, Oct 6 
$95/$75/$55/ 

$35/$25 

El Flaco vs. El Mimoso 

Presented by FoodMaxx and O’Reilly Auto Parts 

Monday, Oct 7 $35/$25/$20 
The Righteous Brothers – Lovin’ Feelin’ Farewell 

Tour 

Tuesday, Oct 8 $32/$22/$18 Big Daddy Weave 

Wednesday, Oct 9 $75/$60/$50/$40 311 

Thursday, Oct 10 $75/$60/$50/$40 The All-American Rejects  

Friday, Oct 11 $50/$45/$35/$30 
George Thorogood & The Destroyers: Bad All 

Over The World – 50 Years of Rock Tour 

Saturday, Oct 12 $70/$55/$45/$35 G-Eazy 

Sunday, Oct 13 $75/$55/$35/$25 

Calibre 50 w/ Banda Renovacion and Los de La 

Noria 

Presented by FoodMaxx and O’Reilly Auto Parts 

Monday, Oct 14 $55/$45/$35 Dwight Yoakam 

 

 

SPECIAL EVENTS HAPPENING IN THE PAUL PAUL THEATER 

 

Sunday, October 6 

 

Cornerstone Church at The Big Fresno Fair 

FREE tickets available here 

Doors open at 8:15a Service starts at 9:00a 

Sunday, October 13 

 

Cornerstone Church at The Big Fresno Fair 

FREE tickets available here 

Doors open at 8:15a Service starts at 9:00a  
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GRANDSTAND ENTERTAINMENT 
 

Wednesday, Oct 2 

 

4.0 & Above Scholastic Achievement Program Rally 

Rally Starts at 6:30 p.m.  

Come celebrate Fresno County 8
th

 – 12
th

 grade students who have 

received a 4.0 on their Spring 2024 report card! They can win prizes, 

scholarships and a new Toyota Corolla! 

  

Thursday, Oct 3 

 

Big Band Review (2 p.m. – 6 p.m.) 

Watch as 20 high school and junior high marching bands compete from 

throughout the Valley for cash prizes, trophies and bragging rights! 

  

Fridays & Saturdays 

 

Drone Show by Skye Dreams  

12-minute show begins at 9 p.m.  

 

Saturday, Oct 5 

 

Beer & Wine Fest 

$25 Event Only Ticket 

$7 Designated Driver Ticket 

  

Saturday, Oct 12 

 

Derby Dog Dash  

Watch and cheer as these little four-legged friends race for cash prizes 

and bragging rights. These races take place in between the horse racing 

starting at approximately 1:45 p.m.  

 

 

 

O’REILLY AUTO PARTS PAVILION STAGE 
 

Saturday, Oct 12 

 

Lucha Xtreme Wrestling 

FREE (with paid Fair admission) 

 

Sunday, Oct 13 

 

USA Boxing Championships  

FREE (with paid Fair admission) 

 

 



 

 


